
Abegg-Stiftung, Riggisberg  Getting here, Opening hours, 
Guided tours, 28 April – 10 November 2024

Address
Abegg-Stiftung,
Werner Abeggstrasse 67
Postfach, CH-3132 Riggisberg
Switzerland
Telephone: 0041 (0)31 808 12 01
Fax: 0041 (0)31 808 12 00
info@abegg-stiftung.ch

Getting here by car
Motorway A6, exit Rubigen/Belp
Free car park available

Getting here by public 
transport
Regional train to Toffen 
Postbus from Toffen to the 
Abegg-Stiftung

Opening hours 
permanent and 
special exhibition
28 April to 10 November 2024
daily 2 pm to 5.30 pm

Opening hours Villa Abegg
28 April to 10 November 2024
daily in the afternoon
advance reservation by telephone 
recommended

Admission
museum and Villa Abegg
Adults per visit CHF 10.–
Seniors per visit CHF 5.–
Schools, studends, trainees and 
children under 16 free
Wheelchair accessible (with the 
exception of the Villa Abegg)

Audio-visual Presentation
on the Abegg-Stiftung
(20 minutes) daily
2.30 pm in German
3 pm in French

Administration / Information
Office hours: Monday to Friday 
8.30 to 12 noon, 1 to 5 pm
Telephone: 0041 (0)31 808 12 01
info@abegg-stiftung.ch

Library
Opening hours: Monday to Friday 
8.30 to 12 noon, 1 to 5 pm
Telephone: 0041 (0)31 808 12 23
bibliothek@abegg-stiftung.ch

Public Guided Tours  
in German
at 2.30 pm
Sunday, 28 April 2024
Sunday, 5 May 2024
Sunday, 19 May 2024
Sunday, 26 May 2024
Sunday, 16 June 2024
Sunday, 23 June 2024
Sunday, 18 August 2024
Sunday, 22 September 2024
Sunday, 13 October 2024
Sunday, 27 October 2024
Sunday, 3 November 2024
Sunday, 10 November 2024

Visites guidées en français
à 14h30
dimanche, 2 juin 2024
dimanche, 15 septembre 2024

Guided tours for groups
of 10 persons or more, free, on 
request and by prior arrangement. 
Please call us.

Themded tours 
in German only
(see supplement)


